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FiberExpress Outlets
MediaFlex Plates and Inserts

MediaFlex Plate

MediaFlex Plates are one part of the comprehensive line of plates and inserts that snap together to create
a full line of modular workstation outlets. 

MediaFlex Plates can be mounted over standard NEMA type outlet boxes and rings to provide support
for a variety of MediaFlex Adapters and Inserts. The fully modular construction combined with the front
access design provides extensive configuration flexibility for current and future network needs. MediaFlex
Plates are available in Single Gang and Double Gang configurations.

The Double Gang faceplate comes with a stand-off ring included in the package. This ring allows for 
easy mounting with virtually any industry electrical box or mud/adapter rings, therefore providing
added installation flexibility.

Each plate has the capacity of up to 6 ports per Single Gang and 12 ports per Double Gang.

MediaFlex Adapter Box

MediaFlex Surface Adapter Boxes are one part of the comprehensive line of plates and inserts 
that snap together to create a full line of modular workstation outlets. 

MediaFlex Surface Adapter Boxes can be mounted over standard NEMA type outlet boxes and 
rings to provide support for the MediaFlex plates. The MediaFlex Surface Adapter Boxes are available 
as a Double Gang configuration. The Double Gang box allows more room for cable management 
and bend radius control.

MediaFlex MDVO (style) Insert

MediaFlex MDVO-style Inserts are available in a 2-port configuration in both Flush and Angled versions.
They are compatible with all GigaFlex and MDVO Modules (EZ-MDVO and Multimedia). The inserts are
two units high for the flush version and three units high for the angled version. Therefore three flush
inserts or two angled inserts are required to fully populate a Single Gang MediaFlex Plate.

MediaFlex Multimedia Insert

MediaFlex Multimedia Inserts provide optimum flexibility in configuring multimedia workstation outlets
that respond to any present or future network needs. MediaFlex Multimedia Inserts along with other
MediaFlex Inserts allow for easy configuration of outlets. All inserts are front loaded and easily snapped
in and out of the MediaFlex Plates for easy installation and maintenance.

MediaFlex Multimedia Inserts are available in Angled versions only in order to allow for proper management
of cable bend radius. The inserts are three units high, therefore two inserts are required to fully populate
a Single Gang faceplate and four inserts will fully populate a Double Gang faceplate.

FiberExpress Outlets

MediaFlex Plate
Single Gang AX101745 AX101746 AX101747 AX101748 AX102608 AX102569
Double Gang AX101869 AX101870 AX101871 AX101872 AX102609 AX102570

MediaFlex Adapter Box
Single Gang AX102480 AX102481 AX102482 AX102483 AX102484 AX102485
Double Gang AX101873 AX101874 AX101875 AX101876 AX102610 AX102571

MediaFlex MDVO (style) Insert
2-port, Flush, bag of 10 units AX101749 AX101750 AX101751 AX101752 AX102612 AX102572
2-port, Angled, bag of 10 units AX101753 AX101754 AX101755 AX101756 AX102613 AX102573

MediaFlex SC Duplex
SC Duplex Single-mode AX101935 AX101936 AX101937 AX101938 AX102619 AX102649
SC Duplex Multimode AX101939 AX101940 AX101941 AX101942 AX102620 AX102650

These products are in the process of being assessed for RoHS compliance. Please check our Web Site for the most current RoHS status.

Belden Part Number
Description

AX101869 MediaFlex Plate, Double Gang

AX101874 MediaFlex Adapter Box, Double Gang

AX101756 MediaFlex MDVO (style) Insert, 
2-port, Angled

AX101937 MediaFlex SC Duplex Insert, Angled
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